
SHOTS (top 20)

Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 MOON K KOR  40 42 106 6

2 KONSTANTINOVA T KAZ  33 39 117 6

3 HUANG H CHN  33 25 75 5

4 TASHIRO H JPN  33 16 49 4

5 FU YW TPE  32 49 154 5

6 XU M CHN  30 17 56 5

7 FUJIMA K JPN  29 34 117 5

8 HAN JH PRK  29 25 86 4

9 RO MA PRK  29 11 38 4

10 NOONSUWAN P THA  29 22 77 4

11 LEE MH KOR  28 22 78 5

12 LOKAM K THA  26 24 92 5

13 PARFENOVA T KAZ  24 14 59 5

14 RITA DEVI IND  18 20 112 4

15 AL ABDULLA AA QAT  12 8 68 4

16 AL MEAMARI AM QAT  11 13 114 4

17 PRIYANKA IND  11 6 53 3

PENALTY SHOTS (top 20)

Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 RO MA PRK  67 6 9 4

2 LOKAM K THA  44 4 9 5

3 KONSTANTINOVA T KAZ  25 5 20 6

4 AL ABDULLA AA QAT  25 1 4 4

5 FUJIMA K JPN  23 3 13 5

6 XU M CHN  22 2 9 5

7 NOONSUWAN P THA  18 2 11 4

8 PARFENOVA T KAZ  17 2 12 5

9 HUANG H CHN  13 1 8 5

10 LEE MH KOR  11 1 9 5

10 MOON K KOR  11 1 9 6

12 RITA DEVI IND  10 1 10 4

13 FU YW TPE   8 1 12 5

14 AL MEAMARI AM QAT   0 0 9 4

15 PRIYANKA IND   0 0 6 3

16 TASHIRO H JPN   0 0 5 4

17 HUANG WJ TPE   0 0 4 5

18 HAN JH PRK   0 0 3 4

Legend:
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